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Bus 125 Grandcamp-Maisy / Courseulles-SUR-Mer Go to website

Direction
Courseulles-SUR-MER - Supermarché — Grand-
camp-Maisy - Maisy Église

46 stops

Open route schedule

Courseulles-SUR-MER - Supermarché

Courseulles-SUR-MER - Sorbiers

Courseulles-SUR-MER - Camping

Courseulles-SUR-MER - Piscine

Courseulles-SUR-MER - Place du 6 juin

Courseulles-SUR-MER - Champs des Oiseaux

Courseulles-SUR-MER - Château

Courseulles-SUR-MER - Port

VER-SUR-MER - Plage

VER-SUR-MER - Goelands

VER-SUR-MER - Paul Poret

VER-SUR-MER - Paul Poret

Asnelles - Place A.Stanier

Saint-Come-DE-Fresne - Parc à Huîtres

Saint-Come-DE-Fresne - Eglise

Arromanches-LES-Bains - Cinéma 360

Arromanches-LES-Bains - Avenue de verdun

Tracy-SUR-MER - Eglise

Manvieux - Mairie

Longues-SUR-MER - La Batterie

Route schedule
Courseulles-SUR-MER - Supermarché — Grand-
camp-Maisy - Maisy Église

Monday 08:36-19:30

Tuesday 08:36-19:30

Wednesday 08:36-19:30

Thursday 08:36-19:30

Friday 08:36-19:30

Saturday 08:36-19:30

Sunday 11:01-15:55

Route info

Direction: Courseulles-SUR-MER - Supermarché

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 2 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-125-2276112079-2558788094
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-125-2276112079-2558788094
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-125-2276112079-2558788094


Port-EN-Bessin-Huppain - Port-EN-Bessin Avenue 
Général de Gaulle

Port-EN-Bessin-Huppain - Port-EN-Bessin Les Corsaires

Port-EN-Bessin-Huppain - Huppain Huppain

Port-EN-Bessin-Huppain - Huppain Maison de retraite

Aure SUR MER - Sainte-Honorine-DES-Pertes Ecole

Aure SUR MER - Sainte-Honorine-DES-Pertes Route de 
Port-en-Bessin

Colleville-SUR-MER - Camping

Colleville-SUR-MER - Mairie

Colleville-SUR-MER - Plage

Colleville-SUR-MER - Cimetière Américain

Colleville-SUR-MER - Musée Overlord

Saint-Laurent-SUR-MER - Plage

Vierville-SUR-MER - Plage

Vierville-SUR-MER - Côte

Vierville-SUR-MER - Château

Formigny LA Bataille - Louvieres Gruchy

Englesqueville-LA-Percee - Englesqueville-la-Percée

Saint-Pierre-DU-Mont - Saint-Pierre-du-Mont

Cricqueville-EN-Bessin - Pointe du Hoc

Cricqueville-EN-Bessin - Carrefour Pointe du Hoc

Cricqueville-EN-Bessin - La Montagne

Grandcamp-Maisy - Grandcamp Église

Grandcamp-Maisy - Mairie

Grandcamp-Maisy - Orangerie

Grandcamp-Maisy - Port

Grandcamp-Maisy - Maisy Église



Direction
Grandcamp-Maisy - Maisy Église — 
Courseulles-SUR-MER - Place du 6 juin

46 stops

Open route schedule

Grandcamp-Maisy - Maisy Église

Grandcamp-Maisy - Port

Grandcamp-Maisy - Orangerie

Grandcamp-Maisy - Mairie

Grandcamp-Maisy - Grandcamp Église

Cricqueville-EN-Bessin - La Montagne

Cricqueville-EN-Bessin - Carrefour Pointe du Hoc

Cricqueville-EN-Bessin - Pointe du Hoc

Saint-Pierre-DU-Mont - Saint-Pierre-du-Mont

Englesqueville-LA-Percee - Englesqueville-la-Percée

Formigny LA Bataille - Louvieres Gruchy

Vierville-SUR-MER - Château

Vierville-SUR-MER - Côte

Vierville-SUR-MER - Plage

Saint-Laurent-SUR-MER - Plage

Colleville-SUR-MER - Musée Overlord

Colleville-SUR-MER - Plage

Colleville-SUR-MER - Cimetière Américain

Colleville-SUR-MER - Mairie

Colleville-SUR-MER - Camping

Aure SUR MER - Sainte-Honorine-DES-Pertes Route de 
Port-en-Bessin

Aure SUR MER - Sainte-Honorine-DES-Pertes Ecole

Port-EN-Bessin-Huppain - Huppain Maison de retraite

Port-EN-Bessin-Huppain - Huppain Huppain

Route schedule
Grandcamp-Maisy - Maisy Église — 
Courseulles-SUR-MER - Place du 6 juin

Monday 07:58-18:43

Tuesday 07:58-18:43

Wednesday 07:58-18:43

Thursday 07:58-18:43

Friday 07:58-18:43

Saturday 07:58-18:43

Sunday 10:23-15:17

Route info

Direction: Grandcamp-Maisy - Maisy Église

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 2 hour 20 min

https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-125-2276112079-2558788094


Port-EN-Bessin-Huppain - Port-EN-Bessin Les Corsaires

Port-EN-Bessin-Huppain - Port-EN-Bessin Avenue 
Général de Gaulle

Longues-SUR-MER - La Batterie

Manvieux - Mairie

Tracy-SUR-MER - Eglise

Arromanches-LES-Bains - Avenue de verdun

Arromanches-LES-Bains - Cinéma 360

Saint-Come-DE-Fresne - Eglise

Saint-Come-DE-Fresne - Parc à Huîtres

Asnelles - Place A.Stanier

VER-SUR-MER - Paul Poret

VER-SUR-MER - Paul Poret

VER-SUR-MER - Goelands

VER-SUR-MER - Plage

Courseulles-SUR-MER - Port

Courseulles-SUR-MER - Champs des Oiseaux

Courseulles-SUR-MER - Château

Courseulles-SUR-MER - Supermarché

Courseulles-SUR-MER - Sorbiers

Courseulles-SUR-MER - Camping

Courseulles-SUR-MER - Piscine

Courseulles-SUR-MER - Place du 6 juin

125 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Grandcamp-Maisy

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-07-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


